Product

Wooden folding ruler 2M with
10 joints birch (class Ill)

10313940

Quality ruler with metric grading on both sides. Red numbers for
every decimeter. Coated with a UV lacquer and the ends are

sealed with red water-based paint.

2M

Birch wood

Class I
Galvanized joints
10 joints

[
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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

10313940

5708004020035

9017801000

Barcode

Width

Graduation bottom
Graduation top
Klasse

Length

Material

Reading direction
Thickness

Gross weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004020035
16 mm

1 mm

1mm

1l

2000 mm

Birch wood

From left toright
3 mm

0.120 kg



