Product 22-11-2024



## Wooden folding ruler 2M with 10 joints birch (class III)

## 10313940

Quality ruler with metric grading on both sides. Red numbers for every decimeter. Coated with a UV lacquer and the ends are sealed with red water-based paint.

- 2M
- Birch wood
- Class III
- Galvanized joints
- 10 joints

Product details	
Item no.	10313940
EAN	5708004020035
Customs tariff	9017801000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004020035
Width	16 mm
Graduation bottom	1 mm
Graduation top	1 mm
Klasse	III
Length	2000 mm
Material	Birch wood
Reading direction	From left to right
Thickness	3 mm
Gross weight	0.120 kg